Prague, Czech
Republic

19 Sep 2020, Geldings
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: LME
RAPHAEL

Colour: bay

Owner: Mrs E Clare

Name: DJAHIL DE
CROISSART
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Isabelle
Piens

Name: MINEO
Colour: grey
Owner: Alexandra
Siana

European Championships (Title)

Score
91.9

91.3

90.55

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO

Detail

U.A. K.B. P.B. C.D. R.D.

19 19 19 19 19

19 185 19 185 19
19 19 19 19.5 195
18 18 18.5 18 18.5
16 155 16 155 16
20 19.5 20 20 20

U.A. K.B. P.B. C.D. R.D.

18.5 19 19
18 18 18.5

18

18.5
HIcom 155 155 15.5 15.5 155
MOVE it 20 19 195 20

U.A. K.B. P.B. C.D. R.D

19 19 18,5 185 19
18,5 18.5 185 185 19
NECK 19 19 18,5 19 19
B&T 18 175 18 18 18
HIcmlN 16.5 16 16 15 16
(o) 19.5 19 19 19 195



4th

Name: MAGIC FOR 89.7
LIFE KA

Colour: chestnut

Owner: FLAXMAN

ARABIANS

Judges

U.A.
K.B.
P.B.
C.D.
R.D.

@ Urs Aeschbacher, CH
Klaus G. Beste, DE

== Peter Birch, DK
Claudia Darius, DE

= Robbie den Hartog, NL

Ih{4 B 18.5 18.5

m 18 185
185 19
175 18
155 15
19 19

18
18.5
18
18
16
18.5

U.A. K.B. P.B. C.D.

18.5
19
18
16
19
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